HUF: HU43T9 Transponder Key Bl ank

Price with VAT£21.24

Price ex VATE21.24
Tax amount

d HU43T9 Transponder Key Blank can be supplied blank or cut to
key number

Description

HU43T9 Transponder

This key is listed for use with the vehicles listed below.
Opel / Vauxhall

¢ Vectra (1998 - 2001)
e Zafira (1999 - 2001)

Please note this is guidance only, if you are not sure, please contact us

Key
Cutting

Series
H0001-H30
00
WHO0001-W
H3000
WY0001-W
Y3000

If you have a key number that falls into the above range and would like your key cut, please add your key number to the Key Code box below.

Alternative References

Erribi- TO9HF42P

HD- VX4CKBFHT

JMA- TPO9OP-WHP

To Suite Manufacturer - Huf
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